
Annexure 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor Frontier Lifeline Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation:  04-09-2019 List of Stakeholders as on October 01, 2021
List of unsecured Financial Creditors

Identification 

No

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Date of Receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim Amount covered by guarantee

% of share in total

Amount of claims admitted

1

Department 

of Science & 

Technology

VI-

D&P/280/20

08-09/TDT 

dtd 11-03-

2021

19-03-2021 16,18,17,415 0 Unsecured Creditor NIL NA Nil Nil 16,18,17,415 Nil

No claim 

was 

submitted 

during LP 

stage 

within 

pescribed 

time limit. 

Claim not 

in 

prescribed 

form. 

Rejection 

communica

ted vide 

Letter 

SR/MC/FLL

/2020-

21/033 dtd 

23/03/2021

2
State Bank of 

India
16-02-2021 1,85,30,654 1,85,30,654 Unsecured Creditor NIL NA Nil Nil 0 0

IA/360/CHE

/2021. 

Principal 

paid of on 

29th 

September 

2021
TOTAL 18,03,48,069 1,85,30,654 16,18,17,415

S No
Name of 

Creditor

Details of Claim received Details of claim admitted


